
 

 

                 KG G 
Class Routine: 2023 - 2024 

    Timing: 9:00 am - 1:20 pm 
        

 

Days/Time 
/Period 

9:00-
9:20 
am 

9:20- 
9:50 am 

9:50-
10:20 am 

10:20-
10:50 am 

10:50- 
11:20 am 

11:20 -
11:50 am 

11:50 am-
12:20 pm 

12:20- 
12:50 pm 

12:50-
1:15 pm 

1:15-1:20 
pm 

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 

SUNDAY 
 

Circle 
Time 

Maths English IT B Science Reading Bangla Social 
Studies 

(Theme) 

Wrap Up 

MONDAY Circle 
Time 

Reading Maths Bangla R EM English 
(Spelling) 

Music Social 
Studies 
(Moral 

Ed / GK) 

Wrap Up 

TUESDAY Circle 
Time 

Maths P.Edu 
 

English E Reading Art & 
Crafts 

Science Social 
Studies 

(Theme) 

Wrap Up 

WEDNESDA
Y 

Circle 
Time 

 

Maths English IT A Social 
Studies 

(Theme) 

Bangla Library EM Wrap Up 

THURSDAY Circle 
Time 

 

Bangla Maths Reading K Art & 
Crafts 

P.Edu 
 

Science English Wrap Up 

 
 
 
 
 

 


